Bosloop Malden oude uitslagen.xlIsx
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Tijd

00.32.25
00.32.50
00.32.51
00.33.19
00.33.26
00.34.52
00.35.01
00.35.23
00.35.28
00.35.34
00.35.45
00.35.46
00.35.51
00.36.12
00.36.23
00.36.40
00.36.52
00.37.06
00.37.08
00.37.39
00.37.43
00.37.45
00.37.47
00.37.56
00.38.00
00.38.11
00.38.22
00.38.26
00.38.27
00.38.32
00.38.43
00.38.44
00.38.55
00.39.02
00.39.08
00.39.14
00.39.15
00.39.16
00.39.17
00.39.19
00.39.23
00.39.24
00.39.36
00.39.45
00.39.46
00.39.52
00.39.55
00.40.02
00.40.24
00.40.24
00.40.45
00.40.50
00.40.52
00.41.00
00.41.03
00.41.11
00.41.23
00.40.24
00.41.28
00.41.35
00.41.46
00.41.55
00.42.02
00.42.07

MV Naam

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
\%
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Arthur Schramade
John Aalbers
Aernout van Lon
Peter Huls

Wim Traanman
Peter van der Eerden
Theo van der Wielen
Erik van der Elsen
Bas Bluyssen

Pim Quist

Maarten Meeuwsen
Willy Gerrits

Floor Vullings
Wietse Bouma
Rob Wouters

Jan Martens

Tobi van Schijndel
Maurice Niessen
Mike Fairley

Arthur Hofstad

Udo Engelke

Frank Vergeldt
Carl Sas

Tonni Tissen

Alex Mulders
Ricardo Pengel
Joost den Otter
Roy Nijkrake

Marc Toonen

Leo Kluijtmans
Dick van der Hoogen
Heeny Roodhorst
Patrick Hogetoorn
Andre Webers
Patric Poos

Marc van Onna
Ton Engelen

Geert Bouwmans
Bert Janssen

Alexander Vandervelde

Hans van Loon
Roy van Eummelen
Joost Vullings
Frans Louwers

Jan Poelen

Micha Ummels
Paul Winkelhuijzen
Kim Fairley

Sjaak van Zuijlen
Hans Dickhout
Theo Veenhuis
Gerard van der Vries
Marcel Top

Frank van Hazendonk
Bart van Term
Hans van Druten
Jaap Been

Hans Dickhout
Henk Vugts
Matthee Moons
Jochem Donkers
Gerrit Reijnders
Jos Dirks

Earl Chittick

jr2004-10km

Woonplaats
Nijmegen
Millingen A/d Rijn
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wychen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Winssen
Winssen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Milsbeek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Molenhoek
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Puiflijk
Malden
Mook
Wijchen
Bemmel
Leuth
Molenhoek
Molenhoek
Oosterhout
Molenhoek
Beek
Nijmegen
Malden
Mook
Nijmegen
Beek Ubbergen
Molenhoek
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Hilvarenbeek
Bemmel
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Oss
Malden
Ewijk
Boxmeer
Nijmegen
Nijmegen

Vereniging

AV Nijmegen

Nsav 't Haasje

Av Cifla

NSAV 't Haasje

Av Wijchen

Pedaleurs

Av Cifla
Cifla

Loopgroep Huissen
Cifla

Av Cifla
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

00.42.14
00.42.15
00.42.17
00.42.21
00.42.25
00.42.26
00.42.30
00.42.36
00.42.37
00.42.47
00.42.55
00.42.56
00.43.05
00.43.09
00.43.14
00.43.15
00.43.19
00.43.19
00.43.20
00.43.21
00.43.24
00.43.30
00.43.36
00.43.40
00.43.44
00.43.47
00.43.50
00.43.54
00.43.59
00.44.02
00.44.09
00.44.10
00.44.12
00.44.13
00.44.14
00.44.17
00.44.18
0,030787
0,030799
0,030914
0,030938
0,030984
0,031042
0,031053
0,0311
0,031111
0,031123
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0,031146 M
0,031238 M
0,031285 M
0,031285 M
0,031296 M
0,031308 M
0,031435 M

0,03147 M
0,031539 M
0,031574 M
0,031632 M

0,03169 M
0,031701 M
0,031736 M
0,031817 V
0,031875 M

0,031921
0,031991

M
\%

Nol Maessen
Gerwin Godschalk
Ron van Offeren
Patricia Heijmen
Toon Aben

Hans Kleijnen

Chris Fliervoet

Rolf Eisenberg
Mathieu Schouten
Wilfred Lammers
Joop van der Hoogen
Maria Verkampen
Hans Uijen

Jos Peeters Weem
Geertjan Reusser
Jan van de Voort
Henk Lammers
Caspar Hautvast
Warner de Boer
Jan Willem Heurter
Gerdie Harleman
Nico Peeters Weem
Eddy van Haren
Wilfred Mattijssen
Bas Meijerink

Hans Menting

Bram Boerman
Peter Waterkoort
Dorothe Fairley
Ryan van Baal

Dick van Gemerden
Piet Buitendijk

Leo van Eeuwijk
Nico van Loon
Wilfried Schriever
Pieter Blaas

Gerrit Vos

Will Donkers

Annie Claassen
Geert Hopmans
Twan Boumans
Jan Hopman
Hemmie Kersten
Medard van den Broek
Cecile van der Sanden
Otto Boerman
Eugene Janssen
Franz Grienberger
Maarten Tijssen
Stephan Weisse
Paul van Dijk

Hans Hooge Venterink
Jacques Reuvers
Stephan Muskens
Pieter van der Valk
Peter van Hulsentop
Derkjan Knol

Leon Baken

Ad Borsboom

Noud de Groot
Kees Moons

Astrid Oudelashof
Hennie Wijers

Pim Visser
Suzanne Maessen

jr2004-10km

Beek Ubbergen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Rijkevoort
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Venlo
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Overasselt
Lent
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Druten
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Overasselt
Domsbruggen
Mook
Malden
Molenhoek
Malden
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Malden
Helvoirt
Nijmegen
Boven Leeuwen
Druten
Malden
Den Bosch
Herwijnen
Nijmegen
Malden
Winssen
Cuijk
Ottersum
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Overasselt
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Beers
Plasmolen
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Malden
Ewijk
Mook
Malden
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Wijchen
Beek Ubbergen

Olympus

Cifla

Huf

Ottv

Huf

Av Nijmegen
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
193

0,032014
0,032083
0,032095
0,032153
0,032164
0,032257
0,032269
0,032361
0,032384
0,032384
0,032396
0,032442
0,032488
0,032512
0,032604
0,032616
0,032697
0,032766
0,032789
0,032801
0,032813
0,032859
0,03287

0,032917
0,033102
0,033113
0,033125
0,033275
0,033299
0,033322
0,03353

0,033542
0,033611
0,033623
0,033808
0,033912
0,033935
0,033958
0,03397

0,033981
0,034051
0,034063
0,034074
0,034109
0,034132
0,034144
0,034178
0,034201
0,034213
0,034259
0,034271
0,034294
0,034294
0,034306
0,034317
0,034329
0,03434

0,034352
0,034491
0,034525
0,034653
0,034664
0,034676
0,034676
0,034815
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Mieke Toorenaar
Sjoerd Dijkstra
Hans Steeman
Peter Sleegers
Leon Rommers
Ronald Hartsuijker
Maarten Baris

Jos Claassen

Eric Jan Nijman
Mart Toorenaar

Leo de Bever

Han Samwel
Gerard Molleman
Piet Wierink

John van Hulst
Hanna van der Valk
Wim Pranger
Jeroen Duyser
Marianne Renckens
Michiel Janssen
Willem de Beijer
Theo Hubers

Co Meijer

Jos Cornelissen
Selma Magge

Bas Wijdeven
Herman van der Berg
Hans Pranger
Jorgen Sprong
Barbara van Osch
Nanne Boekholt
Henk Jan Ten Dale
Henk van Kleef
Toon Boonman
Rob de Graaf

Peter Scholten
Hans Kamphuis
Midge Prudon
Mireille van Beekvelt
Arjan Disveld

Jan Stortenbeker
Hans Smulders
Johan van Dijk
Joost Bartels
Yvonne van Druenen
Petra van Pol

, de Graaf

Paul Nauta

jr2004-10km

Molenhoek
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Molenhoek
Oosterhout
Overasselt
Nijmegen
Malden
Cuijk
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Oosterhout
Groesbeek
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Venray
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Wijchen
Nijmegen
Mook
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Wijchen

Henriette Ackerman-verbruggen Beuningen

Marco Fransen
Rob Segers

Peter van de Kreeke
Agnes de Grunt
Andre Reinders
Pascal Bertens
Theo Linden
Arno Disveld
Willy Rutten
Gerrie van Looon
Peter Thijssen
Diana Kruitwagen
Siem Bakker
Martijn Huynen
Jeannette Janse
Sander Joosten

Cuijk
Molenhoek
Nijmegen
Beuningen
Cuijk
Heteren

Wijchen
Groesbheek
Druten
Nijmegen
Malden

Mook
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beek-ubbergen

Pedaleurs

Av Nijmegen

Pro Atletics

Cifla

Av Wijchen
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194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
212
214
215
216
217
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

0,034826
0,03485
0,034942
0,034977
0,034988
0,035035
0,035046
0,035058
0,035069
0,035116
0,035208
0,035243
0,035278
0,035313
0,035324
0,035347
0,035359
0,035475
0,035498
0,035509
0,035521
0,035521
0,035532
0,035567
0,035579
0,03559
0,03559
0,035637
0,035683
0,035694
0,035706
0,035729
0,035787
0,035799
0,03581
0,035833
0,035868
0,03588
0,035914
0,035926
0,035938
0,035972
0,035984
0,036019
0,036134
0,036169
0,036192
0,036238
0,03625
0,036296
0,036481
0,036528
0,036574
0,036597
0,036609
0,036644
0,036725
0,036736
0,036806
0,036887
0,036921
0,036979
0,037002
0,037014
0,037025
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Bart Bors

Guido de Bever
Kees Peper
Lenneke Theunissen
Joop Stel

Leo Mertens
Cheriel Hofstad
Wiet van Roemburg
Johan Bakker
Maria Urselman
Piet Bauer

Jan Fiklien

Jeroen Kluiver
Carine van de Laar
Jack van Ooijen
Arthur Ariens
Patrick van Sas
Angelique Vermeulen
Jan Top

Vincent Straten
Harm Kersten
Onno Marres

Fons Marres

Paul De Jager

letje Ariens

Trudie Derksen
Desiree van Steenveldt
Willy Klomp
Jacqueline Pulles
Toon Coenen

Theo Hesen

Annet de Grunt
Simon Noordman
Gert Veenvliet

Marc van den Broek
Rene Lubbers

Meks Zijlstra

Bart Vaissies

Pjotr van der Himst
Pauline van Lith
Hans Peerden
Frank Kemper

Thijn van den Berg
Harry Buursen
Jeanne Mertens

Lidwien van Koningsbruggen

Karen Lamers

Jan van Laanen
Nicolette van de Heijden
Stephane Rossignol
Marc van Hees

Wilma Hinsser

Trudy Coopman

Bob van Huet

Simone Veght

Hans Hautvast

Ton Janssen

Monique Kregting
Marleen van Sambeek
Isolde Smale

Ton Simons

Machteld Weusten
Paul Verweij

Karin Berkhout
Jacquelien Remers

jr2004-10km

Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesheek
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Warnsveld
Malden
Nijmegen
Made
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Heumen
Nijmegen
Malden
Groesbheek
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbheek
Nijmegen
Weurt
Mook
Malden
Beugen
Beuningen
Heijen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Maastricht
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Berg En Dal
Nijmegen
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Cuijk
Malden
Gennep
Malden
Houten
Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden

Cerberus

Hanzesport

Huf
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259
260
261
262
263
264
264
266
267
268
269
269
271
272
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
294
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

0,037083
0,037141
0,037211
0,037581
0,037662
0,037801
0,037813
0,037824
0,037824
0,03787
0,03794
0,037951
0,037975
0,037975
0,037986
00:54:45
0,038021
0,038032
0,038079
0,03809
0,038113
0,038229
0,038299
0,038356
0,038414
0,038461
0,038507
0,038704
0,038715
0,038831
0,038866
0,038889
0,039028
0,039259
0,039294
0,03963
0,039664
0,039907
0,039907
0,039942
0,039954
0,039977
0,039988
0,04

0,040127 V
0,040208 M
0,04022 V
0,040231 M
0,040313 V
0,040324 V
0,040532 V
0,040625 V
0,040637 V
0,040648 V
0,040706 V
0,040741 V
0,040938 M
0,040961 V
0,040984 M
0,041007 V
0,041065 M
0,041076 V
0,0411 Vv
0,041123 M
0,041134 V
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Berry Wilkens

Ton Evers

Ans Trienes
George Grefkens

T van Uem

Baudien Boumans
llse Tonn

Ingeborg Kersten-tiecken
Hans Janssen
Melinda Kortlever
Dymphie Barten
Marleen Brun
Andra Walhout
Betsy van Laanen
Jos Schoenmakers
Gerrit Smit

Alma Ariens

Trees Rutten
Remco Vogel

Ton Lamers

Paul van Wersch
Kees Knipscheer
Martine Huijs

Wim Rensen

Harrie Knippenberg
Jeannette Jansen
Paul Jansen

Karin van der Kemp
Truus Van Dijck
Alphons Bardoel
Inge Rosendaal
Sandra Schreuder
Erinne Baarslag
Karin van Bergen
Dick Lozekoot
Roald Lutje Schipholt
Piet van Geelen
Nicolien Poelen

Jan van de Pol
Frans Poelen

Silvia Wellink

Lia Fluit

Monique Steegers
Ward Koevoets

let van der Aalst

Ad Vlaar

Marleen Deuss
Gerrit Jagt

Tessa Peters

Karin Fussenick Veldhuis
Bernadeth Steenhuis
Maaike den Hollander
Mirjam van Gemert
Marga Nooren
Helmie Claasen
Jacqueline Hagemann
Hans Bouhuys
Brigitte Laekamp
Hans Schrijen

Karin de Vries

Hans Coesel

Lia de Bruijn

Ine van Gemert
Theo Stouw

Lian Rikken

jr2004-10km

Malden

Nijmegen

Malden

Nijmegen

Nijmegen

Molenhoek

Molenhoek

Groesbeek

Malden

Nijmegen Pro-Atletics
Nijmegen Huf
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Malden
Wijchen
Groesbeek
Mook
Mook
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Gennep
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Beek-ubbergen
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Zwolle
Nijmegen
Malden
Groesbeek
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Nijmegen
Groesbeek
Groesbeek
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Beuningen
Nijmegen
Malden
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Mook
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden Lol
Leusden

Gennep

Miep

Miep

Av Nijmegen

Nijmeegse Loopschool
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324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

0,041273 V
0,041424 V

0,04162 M
0,041817 V
0,041829 M
0,041979 V
0,042859 V

0,04309 V
0,043553 V
0,043669 V
0,043762 V
0,043808 V
0,045486 M

Marian van Camp

Roos Vermeer

Stephan van Helmond
Liza van Megen

Peter van Megen
Jolanda Goris

Marian van Dijk

Anneke Jansen

Hanny Kuiper

Thea van de Pol-hermsen
Elfrida Borsboom
Marianne van 't Hullenaar
Chris Bisschop

jr2004-10km

Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Malden
Malden
Malden
Best
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groesbheek
Ewijk

Berg En Dal
Malden

Av Cifla
Cifla



